North Americas: +1-800-757-6686
International:  +1-508-435-6831
Asia: +65-551-7551
 1
CTS TUSONIX Capabilities
CTS TUSONIX manufactures thousands of EMC Prod-
ucts and features an extensive line of EMI/RFI Filters

Size
Part No. Dielectric
Type Code
Temp.
COEF.
PPM/°C
WVDC
@125°C Q Min.
0512-000 A NPO ±200 100 750
0512-000 A NPO ±200 100 750
0512-000 A NPO ±400 100 500
0512-000 A NPO ±400 100 500
Please contact the factory direct for capacitance ranges.
Part No.
MIL-PRF-81
Designation
MIL CV35
CTS TUSONIX
Style 518-016
Type
Code
Cap.
(pF)
CTS
TUSONIX
Part
Number
MIL-PRF-81
Designation
MIL CV36
CTS TUSONIX
Style 518-017
Type
Code
Cap.
(pF)
518 Series Trimmer - 100 WVDC@85°C
518-000 CV35A030 A 1.0-3 518-002 CV36A030 A 1.25-3
518-000 CV35A090 A 2.5-9 518-002 CV36A090 A 2.5-9
518-000 CV35A150 A 5.0-15 518-002 CV36A150 A 5.0-15
Part No.
Dielectric
Type
Code
Cap.
(pF)
WVDC
@125°C
528 Series Trimmer
528-000 A 1-3 100
528-000 A 3-8 100
528-002 A 1.25-3 100
528-002 C 3.5-10 100
MIL-PRF-81
Designation
MIL CV31
CTS TUSONIX
Style 538-054
MIL-PRF-81
Designation
MIL CV31
CTS TUSONIX
Style 538-067
Dielectric
Type
Code
Cap.
(pF)
WVDC
@85°C
538 Series Trimmer
CV31A080 CV32A080 A 2.0 - 8 350
̶ ̶ A 3.0 -10 350